Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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ASA SWR Winter Championships
Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp

Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier

Devon County Inter-Club 2017

Exeter October Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Inter-Club 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Meet
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Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp

Venue

Millfield

Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth

Plymouth

Plymouth

Millfield

Plymouth

Millfield

Plymouth

Plymouth

Weston super Mare
North Devon LC
Plymouth

Plymouth

Exeter

Plymouth

Plymouth

Exeter

Exeter

Plymouth

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth Life Centre

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 3

Club Swam Under Level

Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



55.90
55.50
59.51
56.16
55.96
56.77
57.93
57.34
57.95
59.75
59.85
1:00.60
1:00.63
1:02.33
1:07.38
1:06.58
1:15.45

Copyright 2024

527
427
508
514
492
463
478
463
422
420
405
404

294
305
209

13/01/19
04/11/18
12/06/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
02/12/17
08/10/17
17/06/17
04/06/17
15/01/17
17/12/16
23/10/16
18/06/16
17/01/16
01/11/15
04/10/15
21/06/14

Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Inter-Club 2017

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Inter-Club 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Plymouth
Millfield

North Devon LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Weston super Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter

Exeter

Plymouth

Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple

Barnstaple

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



