Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.50	527	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Barnstaple	2
55.55	525	F	20/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Barnstaple	2
55.90	516	Н	13/01/19	Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
55.90	516	Н	14/01/19	Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
55.96	514	Н	14/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
56.08	511	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Barnstaple	2
56.16	508	F	14/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
56.77	492	F	02/12/17	Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier	Millfield	Barnstaple	3
57.34	478	F	17/06/17	Devon County Inter-Club 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
57.93	463	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
57.95	463	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Barnstaple	3
59.51	427	F	12/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
59.75	422	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
59.85	420	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
1:00.60	405	F	23/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
1:00.63	404	F	18/06/16	Devon County Inter-Club 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
1:02.33	372	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
1:06.58	305	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
1:07.38	294	F	01/11/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	4
1:15.45	209	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.08	511	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Barnstaple	2
55.55	525	F	20/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Barnstaple	2
55.90 Copyright 20		Н	14/01/19	Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
55.90	516	Н	13/01/19	Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
55.50	527	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Barnstaple	2
59.51	427	F	12/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
56.16	508	F	14/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
55.96	514	Н	14/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
56.77	492	F	02/12/17	Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier	Millfield	Barnstaple	3
57.93	463	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
57.34	478	F	17/06/17	Devon County Inter-Club 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
57.95	463	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Barnstaple	3
59.75	422	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
59.85	420	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
1:00.60	405	F	23/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
1:00.63	404	F	18/06/16	Devon County Inter-Club 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
1:02.33	372	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
1:07.38	294	F	01/11/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	4
1:06.58	305	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
1:15.45	209	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3